Linfield Lions

Linfield Christian
Temecula Prep

Woodcrest Christian

Yucca Valley

Boys Soccer
Tournament

2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

8:30am
10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

* Tie Break: 1. Head to Head 2. Goal Differential (Max 3/game) 3. Total Goals Against

Aquinas

Saddleback Valley Christian
St. Margaret's

Tri-City Christian

White Bracket

THURSDAY, December 1st

Aquinas 0

Linfield Christian

Tri-City Christian

Yucca Valley

RO

St. Margaret's

Yucca Valley 0

Woodcrest Christian

St. Margaret's

Saddleback Valley

Ol

Linfield Christian

FRIDAY, December 2nd

SATURDAY, December 3rd

Temecula Prep 6

Saddleback Valley

4th White YUCCA VALLEY

3rd White TEMECULA PREP

2nd White LINFIELD

Rlwlk|~m]|O

1st White WOODCREST

* Home team listed first and should wear white uniforms

10 Point System: Win =6, Tie = 3, Loss = 0, Shutout = 1 Each Goal = 1 (max 3)

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
9 10 0 19
2 1 9 12
9 9 8 26
1 0 1 2

Blue Bracket

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
4 8 2 14
4 1 0 5
10 9 9 28
0 0 8 8
VS Saddleback Valley 0
VS Temecula Prep 2
VS Aquinas 1
VS Woodcrest Christian 5
VS Tri-City Christian 0
VS Linfield Christian 3
VS Temecula Prep 1
S Aquinas 2
VS Tri-City Christian 2
VS Woodcrest Christian 1
VS Yucca Valley 1
VS St. Margaret's 2
Vs 4th Blue SADDLEBACK VALLEY 6
VS 3rd Blue TRI-CITY CHRISTIAN 5
VS 2nd Blue AQUINAS 0
Vs 1st Blue ST MARGARET'S 7

4. Coin Flip




