Linfield Lions

White Bracket



	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Total
Linfield Christian Temecula Prep	9	10	0	19
	2	1	9	12
Woodcrest Christian Yucca Valley	9	9	8	26
	1	0	1	2

Blue Bracket

Boys Soccer
Tournament

	Game 1	Gaine 2	Gaine 5	TOLAI
Aquinas	4	8	2	14
Saddleback Valley Christian	4	1	0	5
St. Margaret's	10	9	9	28
Tri-City Christian	0	0	8	8

THURSDAY, December 1st

2:00pm	Aquinas	0	VS	Saddleback Valley	0
3:30pm	Linfield Christian	5	VS	Temecula Prep	2
5:00pm	Tri-City Christian	0	VS	Aquinas	1
6:30pm	Yucca Valley	1	VS	Woodcrest Christian	5
8:00pm	St. Margaret's	8	VS	Tri-City Christian	0

FRIDAY, December 2nd

2:00pm	Yucca Valley	0	vs	Linfield Christian	3
3:30pm	Woodcrest Christian	7	VS	Temecula Prep	1
5:00pm	St. Margaret's	5	VS	Aquinas	2
6:30pm	Saddleback Valley	1	VS	Tri-City Christian	2
8:00pm	Linfield Christian	0	VS	Woodcrest Christian	1

SATURDAY, December 3rd

8:30am	Temecula Prep	6	vs	Yucca Valley	1
10:00am	Saddleback Valley	0	VS	St. Margaret's	2
12:00pm	4th White YUCCA VALLEY	1	VS	4th Blue SADDLEBACK VALLEY	6
2:00pm	3rd White TEMECULA PREP	1	VS	3rd Blue TRI-CITY CHRISTIAN	5
4:00pm	2nd White LINFIELD	3	VS	2nd Blue AQUINAS	0
6:00pm	1st White WOODCREST	1	VS	1st Blue ST MARGARET'S	7

^{*} Home team listed first and should wear white uniforms

10 Point System: Win = 6, Tie = 3, Loss = 0, Shutout = 1 Each Goal = 1 (max 3)

^{*} Tie Break: 1. Head to Head 2. Goal Differential (Max 3/game) 3. Total Goals Against 4. Coin Flip